

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE RESOLUTION NO. 139

Sponsor: SENATOR MENSCH

Printer's No. 897

1 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 2, by striking out "the waiver
2 authority in Clean Air Act Section" and inserting
3 its authority under section

4 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 3, by inserting after "211(o)
5 (7) (A) (i) "
6 of the Clean Air Act

7 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 3, by striking out "reduce"
8 and inserting
9 revise the

10 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 4, by inserting after
11 " ("RFS") "
12 updating

13 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 10, by inserting after
14 "Senate"
15 of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

16 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 10, by striking out "EPA" and
17 inserting
18 United States Environmental Protection Agency (EPA)

19 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 10, by striking out "the
20 waiver" and inserting
21 its

22 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 12, by striking out "reduce"
23 and inserting
24 revise the

1 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 12, by inserting after
2 " ("RFS") "
3 updating
4 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 13, by inserting after
5 "Pennsylvania"
6 , the East Coast
7 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 15, by inserting after
8 "Senate"
9 of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania